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Sobotni

Strona 1
Dworzec Główny 04(74(04)) - Dworzec Główny 06(521(06)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła+108,112-taryfa.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.01.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74(04) Dworzec Główny  

(LIM) Limanowskiego 0.963 0.963

11(01) Wrocławska 0.573 1.536

12(01) Bydgoska 0.446 1.982

30(01) Osiedle Podleśna 0.219 2.201

197(03) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.678 2.879

196(01) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.681 3.560

195(03) Jagiellońska-Ogrody 0.394 3.954

837(03) Wadąg 1.097 5.051

835(01)NŻMyki-Ogrody II 0.741 5.792

833(01)NŻMyki-Ogrody I 0.457 6.249

693(01) Kieźliny-Domagały Kapliczka 0.476 6.725

831(01) Słupy-Osiedle Leśne 0.321 7.046

829(01) Słupy-Kościół 0.632 7.678

827(02) Słupy 0.367 8.045

825(02) Różnowo 2.62010.665

823(02) Różnowo-Osiedle 0.67811.343

821(02) Różnowo Stare 1.16112.504

486(02)NŻ Różnowo-Przejście 1.00613.510

819(02)NŻ Różnowo-Kolonia 0.69014.200

817(02)NŻ Dywity-Cefarm 0.45014.650

813(02) Dywity 1.05415.704

811(02) Dywity-Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 0.46316.167

809(02) Dywity-Grzybowa 0.61816.785

253(01) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.78217.567

254(04) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 1.29918.866

805(02) Kieźliny-Przedszkole 0.98819.854

803(02) Kieźliny-Kościół 0.28020.134

801(02) Wadąg 0.88121.015

209(02) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 1.43722.452

540(02) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.68523.137

14(02) Bydgoska 0.85423.991

15(02) Wrocławska 0.41224.403

276(02) Szewczenki 0.37324.776

16(02) Limanowskiego 0.43725.213

521(06) Dworzec Główny 0.80926.022

 4:36  6:35  8:40 10:59 13:09 15:15 17:25 19:25 21:41

 4:39  6:38  8:43 11:03 13:13 15:18 17:28 19:28 21:44

 4:41  6:40  8:45 11:05 13:15 15:20 17:30 19:30 21:46

 4:42  6:41  8:46 11:06 13:16 15:21 17:31 19:31 21:47

 4:42  6:41  8:46 11:06 13:16 15:21 17:31 19:31 21:47

 4:44  6:43  8:48 11:08 13:18 15:23 17:33 19:33 21:49

 4:45  6:44  8:49 11:09 13:19 15:24 17:34 19:34 21:50

 4:46  6:45  8:50 11:10 13:20 15:25 17:35 19:35 21:51

 4:48  6:47  8:52 11:12 13:22 15:27 17:37 19:37 21:53

 4:49  6:48  8:53 11:13 13:23 15:28 17:38 19:38 21:54

 4:50  6:49  8:54 11:14 13:24 15:29 17:39 19:39 21:55

 4:51  6:50  8:55 11:15 13:25 15:30 17:40 19:40 21:56

 4:51  6:50  8:55 11:15 13:25 15:30 17:40 19:40 21:56

 4:52  6:51  8:56 11:16 13:26 15:31 17:41 19:41 21:57

 4:53  6:52  8:57 11:17 13:27 15:32 17:42 19:42 21:58

 4:57  6:56  9:01 11:21 13:31 15:36 17:46 19:46 22:02

 4:58  6:57  9:02 11:22 13:32 15:37 17:47 19:47 22:03

 5:00  6:59  9:04 11:24 13:34 15:39 17:49 19:49 22:05

 5:01  7:00  9:05 11:25 13:35 15:40 17:50 19:50 22:06

 5:02  7:02  9:07 11:27 13:37 15:42 17:52 19:52 22:07

 5:03  7:03  9:08 11:28 13:38 15:43 17:53 19:53 22:08

 5:05  7:05  9:10 11:30 13:40 15:45 17:55 19:55 22:10

 5:07  7:07  9:12 11:32 13:42 15:47 17:57 19:57 22:12

 5:08  7:08  9:13 11:33 13:43 15:48 17:58 19:58 22:13

 5:10  7:10  9:15 11:35 13:45 15:50 18:00 20:00 22:15

 5:13  7:13  9:18 11:38 13:48 15:53 18:03 20:03 22:18

 5:15  7:15  9:20 11:40 13:50 15:55 18:05 20:05 22:20

 5:16  7:16  9:21 11:41 13:51 15:56 18:06 20:06 22:21

 5:18  7:18  9:23 11:43 13:53 15:58 18:08 20:08 22:23

 5:20  7:20  9:25 11:45 13:55 16:00 18:10 20:10 22:25

 5:21  7:22  9:27 11:47 13:57 16:02 18:12 20:12 22:26

 5:23  7:24  9:29 11:49 13:59 16:04 18:14 20:14 22:28

 5:24  7:25  9:30 11:50 14:00 16:05 18:15 20:15 22:29

 5:25  7:26  9:31 11:51 14:01 16:06 18:16 20:16 22:30

 5:26  7:28  9:33 11:53 14:03 16:08 18:18 20:18 22:31

 5:29  7:31  9:36 11:56 14:06 16:11 18:21 20:21 22:34



112
Sobotni

Strona 1
Dworzec Główny 04(74(04)) - Dworzec Główny 06(521(06)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła+108,112-taryfa.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.01.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74(04) Dworzec Główny  

9(01) Limanowskiego 0.963 0.963

11(01) Wrocławska 0.573 1.536

12(01) Bydgoska 0.446 1.982

30(01) Osiedle Podleśna 0.219 2.201

197(03) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.678 2.879

196(01) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.681 3.560

195(03) Jagiellońska-Ogrody 0.394 3.954

800(01) Wadąg 1.101 5.055

802(01) Kieźliny-Kościół 0.996 6.051

804(01) Kieźliny-Przedszkole 0.323 6.374

62(03) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 0.985 7.359

247(02) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.798 8.157

806(03) Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.436 8.593

808(01)NŻ Dywity-Grzybowa 0.556 9.149

810(01) Dywity-Gminny Ośrodek Kultury 0.522 9.671

814(03) Dywity 0.51510.186

816(01)NŻ Dywity-Cefarm 0.91511.101

818(01)NŻ Różnowo-Kolonia 0.45611.557

485(01)NŻ Różnowo-Przejście 0.72312.280

820(01) Różnowo Stare 1.06813.348

822(01) Różnowo-Osiedle 1.22614.574

825(02) Różnowo 0.67015.244

827(02) Słupy 2.73117.975

828(02) Słupy-Kościół 0.43618.411

830(02) Słupy-Osiedle Leśne 0.59519.006

694(02) Kieźliny-Domagały Kapliczka 0.34419.350

832(02)NŻMyki-Ogrody I 0.52419.874

834(02)NŻMyki-Ogrody II 0.41920.293

836(04) Wadąg 0.74921.042

209(02) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 1.44122.483

540(02) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.68523.168

14(02) Bydgoska 0.85424.022

15(02) Wrocławska 0.41224.434

276(02) Szewczenki 0.37324.807

16(02) Limanowskiego 0.43725.244

521(06) Dworzec Główny 0.80926.053

 5:38  7:37  9:56 12:01 14:11 16:27 18:27 20:32 22:58

 5:41  7:40 10:00 12:05 14:15 16:30 18:30 20:35 23:01

 5:43  7:42 10:02 12:07 14:17 16:32 18:32 20:37 23:03

 5:44  7:43 10:03 12:08 14:18 16:33 18:33 20:38 23:04

 5:44  7:43 10:03 12:08 14:18 16:33 18:33 20:38 23:04

 5:46  7:45 10:05 12:10 14:20 16:35 18:35 20:40 23:06

 5:47  7:46 10:06 12:11 14:21 16:36 18:36 20:41 23:07

 5:48  7:47 10:07 12:12 14:22 16:37 18:37 20:42 23:08

 5:50  7:49 10:09 12:14 14:24 16:39 18:39 20:44 23:10

 5:51  7:50 10:10 12:15 14:25 16:40 18:40 20:45 23:11

 5:52  7:52 10:12 12:17 14:27 16:42 18:42 20:47 23:12

 5:54  7:54 10:14 12:19 14:29 16:44 18:44 20:49 23:14

 5:55  7:55 10:15 12:20 14:30 16:45 18:45 20:50 23:15

 5:56  7:56 10:16 12:21 14:31 16:46 18:46 20:51 23:16

 5:57  7:57 10:17 12:22 14:32 16:47 18:47 20:52 23:17

 5:58  7:58 10:18 12:23 14:33 16:48 18:48 20:53 23:18

 6:00  8:00 10:20 12:25 14:35 16:50 18:50 20:55 23:20

 6:01  8:01 10:21 12:26 14:36 16:51 18:51 20:56 23:21

 6:02  8:02 10:22 12:27 14:37 16:52 18:52 20:57 23:22

 6:03  8:03 10:23 12:28 14:38 16:53 18:53 20:58 23:23

 6:05  8:05 10:25 12:30 14:40 16:55 18:55 21:00 23:25

 6:07  8:07 10:27 12:32 14:42 16:57 18:57 21:02 23:27

 6:08  8:08 10:28 12:33 14:43 16:58 18:58 21:03 23:28

 6:12  8:13 10:33 12:38 14:48 17:03 19:03 21:07 23:32

 6:13  8:14 10:34 12:39 14:49 17:04 19:04 21:08 23:33

 6:14  8:15 10:35 12:40 14:50 17:05 19:05 21:09 23:34

 6:14  8:15 10:35 12:40 14:50 17:05 19:05 21:09 23:34

 6:15  8:16 10:36 12:41 14:51 17:06 19:06 21:10 23:35

 6:16  8:17 10:37 12:42 14:52 17:07 19:07 21:11 23:36

 6:18  8:19 10:39 12:44 14:54 17:09 19:09 21:13 23:38

 6:20  8:21 10:41 12:46 14:56 17:11 19:11 21:15 23:40

 6:21  8:23 10:43 12:48 14:58 17:13 19:13 21:16 23:41

 6:23  8:25 10:45 12:50 15:00 17:15 19:15 21:18 23:43

 6:24  8:26 10:46 12:51 15:01 17:16 19:16 21:19 23:44

 6:25  8:27 10:47 12:52 15:02 17:17 19:17 21:20 23:45

 6:26  8:29 10:49 12:54 15:04 17:19 19:19 21:21 23:46

 6:29  8:32 10:52 12:57 15:07 17:22 19:22 21:24 23:48



136
Sobotni

Strona 1
Jagiellońska-Szpital 02(540(02)) - Bartąska-Rondo 01(858(01)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.01.2024

Numer brygady km suma 3 1 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 4 1 2 4 1 2 4 2

210(02) Jagiellońska-Ogrody  

209(02) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.530 18.833

540(02) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.685 19.518

14(02) Bydgoska 0.854 0.854

14(02) Bydgoska

15(02) Wrocławska 0.412 1.266

276(02) Szewczenki 0.373 1.639

347(02) Puszkina 0.423 2.062

311(02) Żeromskiego 0.189 2.251

223(02) Wyspiańskiego 0.487 2.738

155(02) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.678 3.416

938(01) Wysoka Brama 0.374 3.790

25(03) Plac Roosevelta 0.655 4.445

4(01) Osiedle Podgrodzie 0.540 4.985

27(01) Armii Krajowej 0.284 5.269

137(01) Uniwersytet-Rektorat 0.808 6.077

501(05) Uniwersytet-Prawocheńskiego 0.380 6.457

584(03) Uniwersytet-Pływalnia 0.492 6.949

581(03) Pozorty 0.599 7.548

104(05) Galeria Warmińska 0.682 8.230

905(02) Auchan 0.379 8.609

374(01) Minakowskiego 0.528 9.137

374(01) Minakowskiego

904(02) Andersa 0.373 9.510

432(03) Sikorskiego-Wilczyńskiego 0.415 9.925

568(01) Rubinowa 0.755 10.680

856(01) Osiedle Zacisze 1.263 11.943

858(01) Bartąska-Rondo 1.025 12.968

 5:57  6:37  7:17  7:57  8:37  9:06  9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:01 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41 18:21 19:01 19:41 20:38 21:07 22:20

 5:59  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39  9:08  9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:23 19:03 19:43 20:40 21:09 22:22

 5:19  5:59  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39  9:08  9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:03 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43 18:23 19:03 19:43 20:40 21:09 22:22

 5:20  6:00  6:40  7:20  8:00  8:40  9:09  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:04 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44 18:24 19:04 19:44 20:41 21:10 22:23

 5:21  6:01  6:41  7:21  8:01  8:41  9:10  9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:05 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45 18:25 19:05 19:45 20:42 21:11 22:24

 5:22  6:02  6:42  7:22  8:02  8:42  9:12  9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:06 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:26 19:06 19:46 20:43 21:12 22:25

 5:23  6:03  6:43  7:23  8:03  8:43  9:13  9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:07 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:27 19:07 19:47 20:44 21:13 22:26

 5:25  6:05  6:45  7:25  8:05  8:45  9:15  9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:09 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49 18:29 19:09 19:49 20:46 21:15 22:28

 5:27  6:07  6:48  7:28  8:08  8:48  9:18  9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:32 19:12 19:52 20:49 21:17 22:30

 5:28  6:08  6:50  7:30  8:10  8:50  9:20  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:14 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:34 19:14 19:54 20:51 21:18 22:31

 5:30  6:10  6:52  7:32  8:12  8:52  9:23  9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:57 20:54 21:20 22:33

 5:32  6:12  6:54  7:34  8:14  8:54  9:25  9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:19 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:39 19:19 19:59 20:56 21:22 22:35

 5:33  6:13  6:55  7:35  8:15  8:55  9:26  9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:57 21:23 22:36

 5:35  6:15  6:57  7:37  8:17  8:57  9:28  9:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:22 20:02 20:59 21:25 22:38

 5:36  6:16  6:58  7:38  8:18  8:58  9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:24 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:04 18:44 19:24 20:04 21:01 21:26 22:39

 5:37  6:17  6:59  7:39  8:19  8:59  9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25 20:05 21:02 21:27 22:40

 5:39  6:19  7:01  7:41  8:21  9:01  9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:47 19:27 20:07 21:04 21:29 22:42

 5:41  6:21  7:03  7:43  8:23  9:03  9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:49 19:29 20:09 21:06 21:31 22:44

 5:42  6:22  7:04  7:44  8:24  9:05  9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:51 19:31 20:11 21:07 21:32 22:45

 5:43  6:23  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:06  9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:12 21:08 21:33 22:46

 5:43  6:23  7:05  7:45  8:25  9:06  9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:12 21:08 21:33 22:46

 5:44  6:24  7:06  7:46  8:26  9:07  9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:53 19:33 20:13 21:09 21:34 22:47

 5:45  6:25  7:07  7:47  8:27  9:08  9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:54 19:34 20:14 21:10 21:35 22:48

 5:47  6:27  7:09  7:49  8:29  9:10  9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:16 18:56 19:36 20:16 21:12 21:37 22:50

 5:49  6:29  7:11  7:51  8:31  9:12  9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:58 19:38 20:18 21:14 21:39 22:52

 5:51  6:31  7:13  7:53  8:33  9:14  9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40 20:20 21:16 21:41 22:54



136
Sobotni

Strona 1
Bartąska-Rondo 02(859(02)) - Jagiellońska-Szpital 01(208(01)) #!dopisek-linia zwykła.txt
Rozkład ważny od: 01.01.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 4 1 2 4 1 2 4 2

859(02) Bartąska-Rondo  

857(02) Osiedle Zacisze 0.977 0.977

567(02) Rubinowa 1.163 2.140

433(02) Bartąska 0.641 2.781

13(04) Sikorskiego-Wilczyńskiego 0.202 2.983

380(04) Andersa 0.301 3.284

381(02) Minakowskiego 0.506 3.790

82(06) Galeria Warmińska 0.660 4.450

577(09) Galeria Warmińska 0.359 4.809

578(04) Pozorty 0.646 5.455

579(04) Uniwersytet-Pływalnia 0.588 6.043

582(04) Uniwersytet-Prawocheńskiego 0.480 6.523

583(02) Uniwersytet-Rektorat 0.335 6.858

1(02) Armii Krajowej 0.623 7.481

2(02) Osiedle Podgrodzie 0.339 7.820

31(02) Plac Roosevelta 0.719 8.539

248(02) Św. Wojciecha 0.485 9.024

71(01) Teatr im. S. Jaracza 0.260 9.284

217(01) Wyspiańskiego 0.702 9.986

332(01) Puszkina 0.567 10.553

11(01) Wrocławska 0.771 11.324

12(01) Bydgoska 0.446 11.770

30(01) Osiedle Podleśna 0.219 11.989

(JAS) Jagiellońska-Szpital 0.647 12.636

196(01) Ośrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.681 0.681

202(01) Jagiellońska-Ogrody 0.325 1.006

 5:15  5:55  6:35  7:15  7:55  8:35  9:16  9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:29 15:39 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:49 19:29 20:09 20:59 21:29 22:29 23:01

 5:17  5:57  6:37  7:17  7:57  8:37  9:18  9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:31 15:41 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:51 19:31 20:11 21:01 21:31 22:31 23:03

 5:19  5:59  6:39  7:19  7:59  8:39  9:20  9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:33 15:43 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:53 19:33 20:13 21:03 21:33 22:33 23:05

 5:20  6:00  6:40  7:20  8:00  8:40  9:21  9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:34 15:44 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:54 19:34 20:14 21:04 21:34 22:34 23:06
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